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2024 BOARD OF FINANCE MEEFTING SCHEDULE

The Board of Finance meetings are held the fourth Tuesdays
of each month at 7:00pm at the Richard H. Smith Town Hall.

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

To Be Determined: Town Budget Hearing
Monday, May 20, 2024 - Annual Town Meeting
Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

August - No Meeting

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

December - TBD

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Budget Workshops (as needed) at Town Hall @7:00pm

Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024



